2016 SAT " Classroom Course

Kaplan Test Prep will be holding NEW SAT prep
classes in you area!

In preparation for the June 4th SAT In preparation for the June 4th SAT

Holiday Inn Express & Suites- Mt. Laurel JCC Katz of Cherry Hill

6000 Crawford Place 1301 Springdale Road
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
CLASSCODE: SMKN16143 CLASSCODE: SMKN16140

1 Sun 04/03/2016 10:00 AM - 01:30 PM 1 Tues 05/10/2016 05:30 PM - 09:00 PM
2 Sun 04/10/2016 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 2 Thurs 05/12/2016 05:30 PM - 08:30 PM
3 Sun 04/17/2016 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 3 Tues 05/17/2016 05:30 PM - 08:30 PM
4  Practice Test 2 Proctored Online 4 Practice Test 2 Proctored Online
5 Sun 04/24/2016 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 5 Thurs 05/19/2016 05:30 PM - 08:30 PM
6 Sun 05/01/2016 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 6 Tues 05/24/2016 05:30 PM - 08:30 PM
7 Sun 05/08/2016 10:00 AM - 01:15 PM 7 Thurs 05/26/2016 05:30 PM - 08:45 PM
8 Sun 05/15/2016 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 8 Tues 05/31/2016 05:30 PM - 08:30 PM
9 Practice Test 4 Proctored Online 9 Practice Test 4 Proctored Online

\_ 10 Sun 05/22/2016 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM / \ 10 Thurs 06/02/2016 05:30 PM - 08:30 PM )

What Does the Program Include?

v Proven, score-raising strategies

v/ 6 three-hour sessions taught by expert teachers
Prepping for more tests?

v/ 10 full-length, practice tests with score analysis Ask about our Unlimited Prep
program to make the most of

v/ Easy-to-read score reports
your college prep experience.

v Access to your online resources

from any mobile device Increase to $849.00 two weeks from class start

> $749.00
|
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kaptest.com

ACT® is a registered trademark of ACT, Inc. SAT® is a trademark registered and/or owned by the College Board, which was not involved in the production of, and does not endorse, this product.
*Higher Score Guarantee: Conditions and restrictions apply. For eligibility requirements, visit kaptest.com/hsg.
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